Table 10b-14

GOVERNMENT FURNISHED MATERIALS

	MANUFACTURER
	DESCRIPTION
	QUANTITY

	
	PIPE PVC C900 4"
	1

	
	PIPE PVC C900 6"
	1

	
	PIPE PVC C900 8"
	1

	
	PIPE PVC C900 10"
	1

	
	PIPE PVC C900 12"
	2

	AMERICAN IRON
	PIPE DUCTILE IRON 4"
	1

	
	PIPE DUCTILE IRON 6"
	1

	
	PIPE DUCTILE IRON 8"
	1

	
	PIPE DUCTILE IRON 10"
	1

	
	PIPE DUCTILE IRON 12"
	1

	
	PIPE DUCTILE IRON 16"
	2

	
	PIPE DUCTILE IRON 20"
	2

	
	
	

	
	ELBOW, D.I. M.J. 4" / W ACCESSORIES
	2

	
	ELBOW, D.I. M.J. 6" /W ACCESSORIES
	3

	
	ELBOW, D.I. M.J. 8"/ W ACCESSORIES
	2

	
	ELBOW, D.I. M.J. 10" / W ACCESSORIES
	2

	
	
	

	
	TEE, D.I. M.J. 4" /W ACCESSORIES
	1

	
	TEE, D.I. M.J. 6" / W ACCESSORIES
	2

	
	TEE, D.I. M.J. 8"/ W ACCESSORIES
	2

	
	TEE, D.I. M.J. 10"/ W ACCESORIES
	1

	
	
	

	
	SLEEVE D.I. M.J. 4" W/ ACCESORIES
	4

	
	SLEEVE D.I. M.J.6" W/ ACCESSORIES
	4

	
	SLEEVE D.I. M.J. 8" W/ ACCESSORIES
	4

	
	SLEEVE D.I. M.J.10"W/ ACCESSORIES
	4

	
	SLEEVE D.I. M.J. 12" / W ACCESSORIES
	4

	
	SLEEVE D.I. M.J.16" W/ ACCESSORIES
	4

	
	SLEEVE D.I. M.J. 20" W/ ACCESORIES
	4

	
	
	

	MUELLER
	FIRE HYDRANT WET BARREL
	4

	GREENBERG
	FIRE HYDRANT WET BARREL
	3

	
	
	

	
	SPOOLS D.I. 6" X 18"
	

	
	SPOOLS D.I. 6" X 24"
	

	
	FIRE HYDRANT BREAK OFF SPOOL 6" X 6"           4

	
	FIRE HYDRANT BREAK OFF SPOOL 6" X 12"         4

	
	
	

	
	FIRE HYDRANT BURY ELL 6" 24"
	1

	
	FIRE HYDRANT BURY ELL 6" 36"
	1

	
	
	

	
	VALVE, GATE M.J. 4"/ W ACCESSORIES
	2

	
	VALVE, GATE M.J. 6"/ W ACCESSORIES
	2

	
	VALVE, GATE M.J. 8"/ W ACCESSORIES
	2

	
	VALVE, GATE M.J. 10"/ W ACCESSORIES
	2

	
	VALVE, GATE M.J. 12"/ W ACCESSORIES
	2

	
	VALVE, GATE OSY FLANGE 4"
	2

	
	VALVE GATE OSY FLANGE  6"
	2

	
	VALVE GATE OSY FLANGE  8"
	2

	
	VALVE GATE OSY FLANGE 10"
	2

	
	VALVE GATE FLANGE 4"
	2

	
	VALVE GATE FLANGE 6"
	2

	
	VALVE GATE FLANGE 8"
	2

	
	VALVE GATE FLANGE10"
	2

	
	VALVE GATE FLANGE 12"
	2

	
	
	

	
	FLANGE, IRON 4"
	4

	
	FLANGE, IRON 6"
	4

	
	FLANGE, IRON 8"
	4

	
	FLANGE, IRON 10"
	4

	
	
	

	
	ADJUSTABLE PLASTIC VALVE  BOX
	6

	
	RECTANGULAR PLASTIC VALVE BOX
	2

	
	9" ROUND CONCRETE VALVE BOX
	4

	
	CAST IRON ROUND VALVE BOX
	4

	
	
	

	ROCKWELL
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 4"
	1

	
	RNG 4.44 - 5.24 X 10
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 4"
	1

	
	RNG 4.44 - 5.24 X 7-1/2
	

	POWER SEAL
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 4"
	1

	
	RNG 4.44 - 5.24 X 12
	

	ROMAC
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 4"
	1

	
	RNG 4.45 - 4.85 X 16
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 4"
	1

	
	RNG 4.74 - 5.57 X 10
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 4"
	1

	
	RNG 4.74 - 5.57 X 12-1/2
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 6"
	2

	
	RNG 5.95 - 6.35 X 10
	

	ROMAC
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 6"
	1

	
	RNG 6.57 - 7.37 X 11.98
	

	ROMAC
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 6"
	2

	
	RNG 6.60 - 7.00 X 15
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 6"
	3

	
	RNG 6.62 - 7.42 X 12-1/2
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 6"
	1

	
	RNG 6.62 - 7.42 X 15
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 6"
	3

	
	RNG 6.84 - 7.64 X 12-1/2
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 8"
	1

	
	RNG 8.60 - 9.00 X 10
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 8"
	3

	
	RNG 8.62 - 9.42 X 12-1/2
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 8"
	1

	
	RNG 8.62 - 9.42 X 15
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 8"
	2

	
	RNG 8.99 - 9.79 X 10
	

	CARVER
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 8"
	1

	
	RNG 8.99 - 9.79 X 12
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 8"
	1

	
	RNG 8.99 - 9.79 X 15
	

	ROCKWELL
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 10"
	1

	
	RNG 11.10 - 11.90 X 15
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 10"
	1

	
	RNG 11.35 - 11.75 X 7-1/2
	

	SMITH-BLAIR 
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 12"
	1

	
	RNG 12.75 - 13.55 X 10
	

	FORD
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 12"
	2

	
	13.50 - 14.30 X 12
	

	ROMAC
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 12"
	1

	
	RNG 13.15 - 13.55 X 24
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 
	1

	
	RNG 17.15 - 17.90 X 15
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	CLAMP, REPAIR, FULL CIRCLE 20"
	1

	
	RNG 21.52 - 22.27 X 15
	

	
	
	

	ROMAC
	SADDLE, SERVICE, 6"
	1

	
	6.84 - 7.64 X 12-1/2, TAPPED 1" NPT
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	SADDLE, SERVICE, 6"
	1

	
	6.84 - 7.64 X 12-1/2, TAPPED 2" NPT
	

	SMITH-BLAIR 
	SADDLE, SERVICE, 8"
	1

	
	8.99 - 9.79 X 12-1/2, TAPPED 1" NPT
	

	SMITH-BLAIR
	SADDLE, SERVICE, 8"
	1

	
	8.99 - 9.39 X 12-1/2, TAPPED 2" NPT
	

	SMITH-BLAIR 
	SADDLE, SERVICE, 10"
	1

	
	11.10 - 11.90 X 12-1/2, TAPPED 1" NPT
	

	
	
	

	5310-00-763-8920
	NUT, HEX, 5/8"
	30

	5310-00-167-0825
	WASHER, FLAT, 5/8"
	14

	5305-00-724-5910
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 5/8" X 1-1/2"
	92

	5305-00-051-0827
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 5/8" X 2"
	50

	5305-00-724-5913
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 5/8" X 2-1/2"
	90

	5305-00-724-5914
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 5/8" X 3"
	80

	5305-00-724-5936
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 5/8" X 3-1/2"
	78

	5305-00-724-5938
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 5/8" X 4"
	36

	5305-00-763-8921
	NUT, HEX, 3/4"
	30

	5305-00-880-4012
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 3/4" X 1-1/2"
	50

	5305-00-939-9204
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 3/4" X 2"
	75

	5305-00-903-7298
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 3/4" X 2-1/2"
	75

	5305-00-082-6766
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 3/4" X 3"
	25

	5305-00-939-9206
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 3/4" X 3-1/2"
	18

	5305-00-939-7063
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 3/4" X 4"
	23

	
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 3/4" X 4-1/2"
	52

	5310-00-880-8186
	NUT, HEX, 7/8"
	83

	
	WASHER, FLAT, 7/8"
	50

	5305-00-929-4038
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 7/8" X 2"
	46

	5305-00-836-3654
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 7/8" X 2-1/2"
	40

	5305-00-907-0033
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 7/8" X 3"
	42

	5305-00-907-4041
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 7/8" X 3-1/2"
	47

	5305-00-934-0262
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 7/8" X 4"
	20

	5305-00-948-0956
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 7/8" X 4-1/2"
	25

	5305-00-904-3748
	BOLT, HEX CAP, 7/8" X 5"
	35

	
	
	

	
	BOLT/NUT, BREAK AWAY, 5/8" X 3"
	100

	
	
	

	
	BOLT/NUT, WATER MAIN, 3/4" X 3-1/2"
	11

	
	BOLT/NUT, WATER MAIN, 3/4" X 4-1/2"
	7


N62742-01-R-1100
J-C Annex 10b
Page 1 of 4

